WA L L  B OX E S
Compact DRB
C o m p a c t  D R B
 1
W
A
LL B
O
X
ES
 /   C
om
pact D
R
B
 S
m
all
C O M P A C T  D R B  S M A L L
Features
‣ DIN Rail mounting available
‣ Cold-rolled steel, electrostatic paint
‣ Suitable for different adapter; FC-ST-SC-LC..
‣ Cable entry/exit points
Available Colors:
Light Grey(RAL9016)
H
W
D
120
120
35
mm
mm
mm
Product Family
Compact DRC
IP 20
Protection Rating
Dimensions
Product No
Ordering Guide
Product Description Splice Tray
202010 Compact DRB Small
 120 mm
120
35
Ordering Guide
Compact DRB Medium202011
 1
W
A
LL B
O
X
ES
 /   C
om
pact D
R
B
 M
edium
C O M P A C T  D R B  M E D I U M
Features
‣ DIN Rail mounting available
‣ Cold-rolled steel, electrostatic paint
‣ Suitable for different adapter; FC-ST-SC-LC..
‣ Cable entry/exit points
Available Colors:
Light Grey(RAL9016)
H
W
D
100
100
60
mm
mm
mm
Product Family
Compact DRC
IP 20
Protection Rating
Dimensions
Product No Product Description Splice Tray
100 mm
100
60
Ordering Guide
Compact DRB Large202012
 1
W
A
LL B
O
X
ES
 /   C
om
pact D
R
B
 Large
C O M P A C T  D R B  L A R G E
Features
‣ DIN Rail mounting available
‣ Cold-rolled steel, powder coating
‣ Suitable for different adapter; FC-ST-SC-LC..
‣ Cable entry/exit points
Available Colors:
Light Grey(RAL9016)
H
W
D
137
115
71
mm
mm
mm
Product Family
Compact DRC
IP 20
Protection Rating
Dimensions
Product No Product Description Splice Tray
137 mm
115
71